Mosinee Invitational

HS Boys
Team Results

Team type: Boys Varsity

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Lakeland Union 33 17
2 Rhinelander 72 7
3 Stratford a0 7
4 Medford Area 110 13
5 Northland Pines 146 7
6 Crandon 155 10
7 Wausau East 162 10
8 Mosinee 188 6
9 Edgar 211 7

Antigo 2
Spencer 4
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Mosinee Invitational

Overall Results :

August 29, 2023

HS Boys

High School

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 722 Taylor Karcz Crandon 00:16:14 1 1 5:14 min/m
2 774 Owen Clark Lakeland Union 00:16:28 1 2 5:18 min/m
3 926 Cree DeFoe Stratford 00:17:04 1 3 5:30 min/m
4 884  Greyson Gremban Rhinelander 00:17:37 1 4 5:41 min/m
5 773  Ashton Bremer Lakeland Union 00:17:41 2 5 5:42 min/m
6 804  Tanner Hraby Medford Area 00:18:05 1 6 5:50 min/m
7 787  Levi Reimer Lakeland Union 00:18:11 3 7 5:52 min/m
8 864  Kaemyn Heritage Northland Pines 00:18:23 1 8 5:55 min/m
9 783  ZachKline Lakeland Union 00:18:31 4 9 5:58 min/m
10 786  Parker McKinney Lakeland Union 00:18:50 5 10 6:04 min/m
1 927  Ethan Heeg Stratford 00:19:04 2 11 6:09 min/m
12 777  Charlie Ernst Lakeland Union 00:19:14 6 12 6:12 min/m
13 714 Rutger Busse Antigo 00:19:17 1 <5 6:13 min/m
14 885  Brody Kowieski Rhinelander 00:19:31 2 13 6:17 min/m
15 882  Gavin Denis Rhinelander 00:19:34 3 14 6:18 min/m
16 833 Chase Pemble Mosinee 00:19:38 1 15 6:20 min/m
17 733  Cade Koch Edgar 00:19:46 1 16 6:22 min/m
18 803  Logan Gubser Medford Area 00:19:47 2 17 6:23 min/m
19 776  Barrett Eggen Lakeland Union 00:19:47 7 18 6:23 min/m
20 931  Derek Wiese Stratford 00:19:49 3 19 6:23 min/m
21 880  Avrom Barr Rhinelander 00:20:02 4 20 6:27 min/m
22 887  Jackson Weinzatl Rhinelander 00:20:05 5 21 6:28 min/m
23 717 Omar Bailey Crandon 00:20:08 2 22 6:29 min/m
24 953  Nick Johnkoski Wausau East 00:20:10 1 23 6:30 min/m
25 809  Nick Steliga Medford Area 00:20:14 3 24 6:31 min/m
26 863  Nicholas Fluegel Northland Pines 00:20:18 2 25 6:33 min/m
27 883  Shawn Denis Rhinelander 00:20:19 6 26 6:33 min/m
28 930  Christopher Stuttgen Stratford 00:20:24 4 27 6:34 min/m
29 780  Atilla Gyuro Lakeland Union 00:20:27 8 >7 6:35 min/m
30 949  Quinn Barber Wausau East 00:20:31 2 28 6:37 min/m
31 801 Brandon Curtis Medford Area 00:20:32 4 29 6:37 min/m
32 929  Calvin Rasmussen Stratford 00:20:39 5 30 6:39 min/m
33 868  Ethan Miller Northland Pines 00:20:45 3 31 6:41 min/m
34 828  Jack Hohenstein Mosinee 00:20:47 2 32 6:42 min/m
35 737 Dillan Sondelski Edgar 00:20:49 2 33 6:42 min/m
36 808  Peyton Ried Medford Area 00:20:50 5 34 6:43 min/m
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Mosinee Invitational

HS Boys

Overall Results :  High School  Male

August 29, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 784  Jerome LaBarge Lakeland Union 00:21:00 9 >7 6:46 min/m
38 958  Darius Yanez Wausau East 00:21:02 3 35 6:47 min/m
39 778  Justin Funmaker Lakeland Union 00:21:11 10 >7 6:50 min/m
40 956  Noorullah Matie Wausau East 00:21:15 4 36 6:51 min/m
41 869  Jonathon Miller Northland Pines 00:21:27 4 37 6:55 min/m
42 928 Mathias Kaiser Stratford 00:21:35 6 38 6:57 min/m
43 720 Tyler Gumm Crandon 00:21:39 3 39 6:59 min/m
44 901  Isaac Howlett Spencer 00:21:40 1 <5 6:59 min/m
45 955  Jackson Kostyn Wausau East 00:21:42 5 40 7:00 min/m
46 797 Hudson Briggs Medford Area 00:21:48 6 41 7:02 min/m
47 951  Greyson Best Wausau East 00:21:48 6 42 7:02 min/m
48 725  Eian Wilson Crandon 00:21:50 4 43 7:02 min/m
49 952  Oliver Hornby Wausau East 00:22:02 7 44 7:06 min/m
50 775  Osawa Durant Lakeland Union 00:22:08 11 >7 7:08 min/m
51 867  Matt Milanowski Northland Pines 00:22:21 5 45 7:12 min/m
52 829  Nate Kohnert Mosinee 00:22:43 3 46 7:19 min/m
53 831  Christoffer Martin Mosinee 00:22:43 4 47 7:19 min/m
54 830  Spencer Lemke Mosinee 00:22:44 5 48 7:20 min/m
55 732 Isaac Halama Edgar 00:22:47 3 49 7:21 min/m
56 718  Logan Bostron Crandon 00:22:48 5 50 7:21 min/m
57 782  Braelen Hesch Lakeland Union 00:22:52 12 >7 7:22 min/m
58 902  Breckin Miller Spencer 00:22:55 2 <5 7:23 min/m
59 948  Elliot Barber Wausau East 00:22:58 8 >7 7:24 min/m
60 807 EVAN PAGEL Medford Area 00:23:01 7 51 7:25 min/m
61 726 Nolan Wilson Crandon 00:23:03 6 52 7:26 min/m
62 789  Nathan Zoch Lakeland Union 00:23:12 13 >7 7:29 min/m
63 779  Ethan Gonzalez Lakeland Union 00:23:38 14 >7 7:37 min/m
64 724 Grant Wagoner Crandon 00:23:39 7 53 7:37 min/m
65 736  Eli Slack Edgar 00:23:41 4 54 7:38 min/m
66 950  Nils Belmas Wausau East 00:23:44 9 >7 7:39 min/m
67 865 Noah Huber Northland Pines 00:23:52 6 55 7:41 min/m
68 781 Michael Herrmann Lakeland Union 00:23:52 15 >7 7:42 min/m
69 805  Cullen Jones Medford Area 00:24:24 8 >7 7:52 min/m
70 798  Hunter Briggs Medford Area 00:24:34 9 >7 7:55 min/m
71 799  Silas Briggs Medford Area 00:24:35 10 >7 7:56 min/m
72 785  Hunter Massignan Lakeland Union 00:24:41 16 >7 7:57 min/m
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Name

Mosinee Invitational

Overall Results :

HS Boys
High School

August 29, 2023

Grade

Time

Male

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
73 925
74 723
75 806
76 802
77 827
78 800
79 721
80 788
81 713
82 886
83 719
84 903
85 734
86 954
87 900
88 735
89 862
90 738

Cooper Bosmans
Kruz Kulinski
Logan Langdon
Nevyn Gripentrog
Austen Bond
Cash Carbaugh
Logan Jaeger
Gavin Saunders
Tyler Boots

Hank Kowieski
Acheron Campbell
Fletcher Post
Isaac Reemtsma
Brayden Kluck
Henry Glamm
Micah Schulz
Otto Bramstadt

Carlos Zerate
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Stratford
Crandon
Medford Area
Medford Area
Mosinee
Medford Area
Crandon
Lakeland Union
Antigo
Rhinelander
Crandon
Spencer

Edgar

Wausau East
Spencer

Edgar
Northland Pines
Edgar

00:24:44
00:24:46
00:25:08
00:25:08
00:25:23
00:25:24
00:25:25
00:25:39
00:25:57
00:25:59
00:26:08
00:26:10
00:27:57
00:30:14
00:30:54
00:31:39
00:31:40
00:31:40
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56
>7
>7
>7
57
>7
>7
>7
<5
58
>7
<5
59
>7
<5
60
61
62

7:58 min/m
7:59 min/m
8:06 min/m
8:06 min/m
8:11 min/m
8:11 min/m
8:12 min/m
8:16 min/m
8:22 min/m
8:22 min/m
8:25 min/m
8:26 min/m
9:01 min/m
9:45 min/m
9:58 min/m
10:12 min/m
10:13 min/m
10:13 min/m
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Mosinee Invitational

HS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 29, 2023

Team name: Lakeland Union
Team result: 33 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:29:43
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 774 Owen Clark 16:28.5 2
2 5 773 Ashton Bremer 17:41.3 5
3 7 787 Levi Reimer 18:11.6 7
4 9 783 Zach Kline 18:31.5 9
5 10 786 Parker McKinney 18:50.8 10
6 12 777 Charlie Ernst 19:14.3 12
7 19 776 Barrett Eggen 19:47.6 18
8 29 780 Atilla Gyuro 20:27.5 >7
9 37 784 Jerome LaBarge 21:00.4 >7
10 39 778 Justin Funmaker 21:11.3 >7
11 50 775 Osawa Durant 22:08.4 >7
12 57 782 Braelen Hesch 22:52.5 >7
13 62 789 Nathan Zoch 23:12.8 >7
14 63 779 Ethan Gonzalez 23:38.5 >7
15 68 781 Michael Herrmann 23:52.7 >7
16 72 785 Hunter Massignan 24:41.2 >7
17 80 788 Gavin Saunders 25:39.7 >7
Team name: Rhinelander
Team result: 72 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:36:51
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 884 Greyson Gremban 17:37.8 4
2 14 885 Brody Kowieski 19:31.3 13
3 15 882 Gavin Denis 19:34.3 14
4 21 880 Avrom Barr 20:02.7 20
5 22 887 Jackson Weinzatl 20:05.3 21
6 27 883 Shawn Denis 20:19.5 26
7 82 886 Hank Kowieski 25:59.0 58
Team name: Stratford
Team result: 90 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:37:03
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 926 Cree DeFoe 17:04.3 3
2 11 927 Ethan Heeg 19:04.5 11
3 20 931 Derek Wiese 19:49.9 19
4 28 930 Christopher Stuttgen 20:24.2 27
5 32 929 Calvin Rasmussen 20:39.9 30
6 42 928 Mathias Kaiser 21:35.5 38
7 73 925 Cooper Bosmans 24:44.3 56
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Team name:
Team result: 110

Medford Area

Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:39:30

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 804 Tanner Hraby 18:05.8 6
2 18 803 Logan Gubser 19:47.5 17
3 25 809 Nick Steliga 20:14.0 24
4 31 801 Brandon Curtis 20:32.2 29
5 36 808 Peyton Ried 20:50.8 34
6 46 797 Hudson Briggs 21:48.2 41
7 60 807 EVAN PAGEL 23:01.8 51
8 69 805 Cullen Jones 24:24.2 >7
9 70 798 Hunter Briggs 24:34.3 >7
10 71 799 Silas Briggs 24:35.9 >7
11 75 806 Logan Langdon 25:08.3 >7
12 76 802 Nevyn Gripentrog 25:08.5 >7
13 78 800 Cash Carbaugh 25:24.0 >7

Team name: Northland Pines

Team result: 146

Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:43:16

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 864 Kaemyn Heritage 18:23.4 8
2 26 863 Nicholas Fluegel 20:18.7 25
3 33 868 Ethan Miller 20:45.8 31
4 41 869 Jonathon Miller 21:27.3 37
5 51 867 Matt Milanowski 22:21.3 45
6 67 865 Noah Huber 23:52.0 55
7 89 862 Otto Bramstadt 31:40.5 61
Team name: Crandon
Team result: 155 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:42:42
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 722 Taylor Karcz 16:14.5 1
2 23 717 Omar Bailey 20:08.8 22
3 43 720 Tyler Gumm 21:39.6 39
4 48 725 Eian Wilson 21:50.0 43
5 56 718 Logan Bostron 22:48.9 50
6 61 726 Nolan Wilson 23:03.0 52
7 64 724 Grant Wagoner 23:39.3 53
8 74 723 Kruz Kulinski 24:46.7 >7
9 79 721 Logan Jaeger 25:25.5 >7
10 83 719 Acheron Campbell 26:08.0 >7
Team name: Wausau East
Team result: 162 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:44:42
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

August 29, 2023
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Team result: 162

Team name: Wausau East

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:44:42

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 953 Nick Johnkoski 20:10.3 23
2 30 949 Quinn Barber 20:31.4 28
3 38 958 Darius Yanez 21:02.8 35
4 40 956 Noorullah Matie 21:15.8 36
5 45 955 Jackson Kostyn 21:42.3 40
6 47 951 Greyson Best 21:48.2 42
7 49 952 Oliver Hornby 22:02.7 44
8 59 948 Elliot Barber 22:58.7 >7
9 66 950 Nils Belmas 23:44.7 >7
10 86 954 Brayden Kluck 30:14.5 >7

Team result: 188

Team name: Mosinee

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:48:37

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 833 Chase Pemble 19:38.4 15
2 34 828 Jack Hohenstein 20:47.8 32
3 52 829 Nate Kohnert 22:43.2 46
4 53 831 Christoffer Martin 22:43.8 47
5 54 830 Spencer Lemke 22:44.0 48
6 77 827 Austen Bond 25:23.4 57
Team name: Edgar
Team result: 211 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:55:02
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 733 Cade Koch 19:46.2 16
2 35 737 Dillan Sondelski 20:49.0 33
3 55 732 Isaac Halama 22:47.7 49
4 65 736 Eli Slack 23:41.9 54
5 85 734 Isaac Reemtsma 27:57.4 59
6 88 735 Micah Schulz 31:39.0 60
7 90 738 Carlos Zerate 31:40.6 62
Team name: Antigo
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 714 Rutger Busse 19:17.7 <5
2 81 713 Tyler Boots 25:57.8 <5
Team name: Spencer
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 44 901 Isaac Howlett 21:40.8 <5
2 58 902 Breckin Miller 22:55.2 <5
3 84 903 Fletcher Post 26:10.2 <5
4 87 900 Henry Glamm 30:54.9 <5
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